
Builder: CONTENDER

Year Built: 2008

Model: Center Console

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 31' 0" (9.45m)

Beam: 8' 6" (2.59m)

Min Draft: 1' 6" (0.46m)

Max Draft: 1' 6" (0.46m)

OYEME IV — CONTENDER

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
OYEME IV — CONTENDER from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of
yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over
the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht OYEME IV — CONTENDER or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/contender/31/oyeme_iv/2008/233487/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/contender/31/oyeme_iv/2008/233487/


2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

7

9

9

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Manufacturer Provided Description

Equipment List

Recent Upgrades

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

OYEME IV — CONTENDER Page 2 of 9

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
Great opportunity to purchase this 31' Contender in excellent condition. She has new
2016 twin Mercury Verado 350HP with full warranty, new 2016 electronics, and new
2016 stereo. Call to schedule your showing today!

Category: Center Console Model Year: 2008

Year Built: 2008 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 31' 0" (9.45m) Beam: 8' 6" (2.59m)

Min Draft: 1' 6" (0.46m) Max Draft: 1' 6" (0.46m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 5200 Pounds Water Capacity: 30 Gallons

Holding Tank: 15 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 825 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information
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Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Mercury

Model: Verado Engine Type: Outboard

Fuel Type: Gas/Petrol

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Manufacturer Provided Description
The 31 Open continues to dominate the offshore scene with aggressive lines that tout
an elevated level of confidence. Features include a one piece level deck from bow to
stern, raised livewell, walk-through transom, self-bailing cockpit, two fully lined 400
quart forward fish boxes, two aft 225 quart fish boxes and a walk-in step down
console to name a few. Whether it's a kingfish tournament off North Carolina or billfish
tournament off Miami, this is the boat that can put you in the winner's circle.

Equipment List
(1) Hardtop with spreader lights and 4 rod holders
(1) Electronics box
(1) Rear transom door
(1) Above deck transom livewell
(1) Head
(1) SS swim ladder 1-Suunto compass
(1) Fusion stereo system and amplifier-MS0AV650-SAT
(1) Set of JL marine speakers
(1) Set of adjustable outriggers
(1) ICOM M 504 VHF radio
(1) Garmin GPS Map 7616xsv/plotter/depth/data
(1) Aluminum frame hard top
(1) Bruce 11Kg anchor
(1) 15# Danforth anchor
(1) 10’X5/16” chain
(1) 400’X1/2” nylon rode
(1) Anchor locker/self-bailing

Recent Upgrades
New electronics 2016
New stereo 2016
New 2016 twin Mercury Verado 350HP with full warranty

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.
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Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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